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Event Report Sorted by School

o Created on 03/02/2023 05:31 PM
* Alabama HOSA : 2023 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

¢ Emergency Medical Technician Emergency Preparedness Events (94519)

e Round #2

Name

Agee, Parker

Williams, Brandon

Presley, Makenzie

Reeves, Kendall

Alfaro, Alondra

McSpadden, Ensleigh

Rezek, Emily Grace

Williams, Jacob

Gardner, Lauren

Schmitz, Catherine

Hicks, Cameron

Soto, Ariel

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/633447

School

Helena HS

Helena HS

Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville HS

Opelika High School

Opelika High School

Opelika High School

Opelika High School

RC3 At Hoover City Schools

RC3 At Hoover City Schools

Sparkman High School- Medical Academy

Sparkman High School- Medical Academy

HOSACMS

State Region

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section Time

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

46340

Event ID

11144

11144

10404

10404

11042

11044

11044

11042

10945

10945

10508

10508
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