Event Report Sorted by School

- Created on 03/02/2023 05:31 PM
- Alabama HOSA : 2023 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Emergency Medical Technician Emergency Preparedness Events (94519)
- Round #2

Name	School	State	Region	Class	Section	Time	Event ID
Agee, Parker	Helena HS	AL		Secondary	46340		11144
Williams, Brandon	Helena HS	AL		Secondary	46340		11144
Presley, Makenzie	Hewitt Trussville HS	AL		Secondary	46340		10404
Reeves, Kendall	Hewitt Trussville HS	AL		Secondary	46340		10404
Alfaro, Alondra	Opelika High School	AL		Secondary	46340		11042
McSpadden, Ensleigh	Opelika High School	AL		Secondary	46340		11044
Rezek, Emily Grace	Opelika High School	AL		Secondary	46340		11044
Williams, Jacob	Opelika High School	AL		Secondary	46340		11042
Gardner, Lauren	RC3 At Hoover City Schools	AL		Secondary	46340		10945
Schmitz, Catherine	RC3 At Hoover City Schools	AL		Secondary	46340		10945
Hicks, Cameron	Sparkman High School- Medical Academy	AL		Secondary	46340		10508
Soto, Ariel	Sparkman High School- Medical Academy	AL		Secondary	46340		10508